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PARTICIPANTS

Afton Chemical Corporation

Alessandro Menezes

Head of Logistics & Customer Servic

- Region Latin America
alessandro.menezes@aftonchemical.com

Armada Supply Chain Solutions
Shreyas Bhat
Lead Supply Chain Engineer
sbhat@armada.net

Yuan Li
Business Process Improvement Manager
yli@armada.net

C.H. Robinson
Peter Danielsen
General Manager
danipet@chrobinson.com

Coyote Logistics
Kelsey Stayart
Director of Operations
kelsey.stayart@coyote.com

Jack Twyman
Senior Manager, Operations
jack.twyman@coyote.com

CSX
Adam Smith
Director Intermodal Finance
adam_smith@csx.com

CVS Health Corporation
Scott Oldendick

Senior Director, Logistics Network Operations

scott.oldendick@cvscaremark.com
Scott Pathe

Senior Director, Logistics Network Operations

scott.pathe@cvscaremark.com

Damco
Nirmal Thakkar
Supply Chain Development Project Manager
nirmal.thakkar@damco.com

Delhaize

Chad Hotaling

New York Distribution Manager
chad.hotaling@delhaize.com

Dow AgroSciences
Garrett Buhr
North American Logistics Manager
gwbuhr@dow.com

Gail Hartwell
North American Supply Chain Planning
ggarvin@dow.com

Enigma Country Agent & Consulting
Lisias (Lee) Alcantara
Director
lisias@enigmabrasil.com.br

Fundacion LOGyCA

Sandra Ximena Ramirez

Human Capital and Learning Director
xramirez@logyca.com

Hershey's
Beth Correll

Director, Global Strategic Sourcing
bethcorrell@hersheys.com

Imascono

Hector Paz

CEO
hp@imascono.com

Johnson & Johnson
Brett Savelkoul
Supply Chain Analyst
bsavelko@its.jnj.com

MHI
George Prest
CEO
gprest@mhi.org

Procter & Gamble
Sarah Brown
Transportation and Warehousing Leader
brown.se@pg.com

Procter & Gamble
Andrew Ulrey
Feminine Care Supply Chain Leader
ulrey.am@pg.com

Ralph Lauren
Blenda Kwok

Global Supply Chain PMO Project Manager
blenda.kwok@ralphlauren.com




Raymond Apparel Limited
Nagu Rao
Head, SCM
naagendra.srinivasa@raymond.in

Schlumberger
Damien Lhors

Global Category Manager
dlhors@slb.com

Team Foods
Simon Villegas
Supply Chain Director
svillegas@team.co

UPS
Mark Wallace

President, Global Logistics & Distribution

mwallace@ups.com

Verisk Analytics
David Shillingford
Vice President
dshillingford@verisk.com

Vitapro S.A.
Daniel Benites

Gerente de Produccion
dbenites@vitapro.com.pe

Wal-Mart Global eCommerce
Stephen Menaquale
Director, Transportation
smenaquale@walmart.com
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